TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION  :-
DESCRIPTION
'SEMALARM 4002 & 6002' comes in modular construction based on a single micro controller chip, which is heart
of the system.  If lesser number of Windows/Channels are required, unwanted Window/Channels can be left blank.
If higher number of Window/Channels are required, the modules can be stacked. Window display incorporates group
of Super Bright LEDs.  Fault legend inscription are provided on Film Negatives and Tracing Papers.  Terminals are
provided on back of the unit for connecting external Push Buttons and Hooter.  Both NO/NC fault contacts can be
selected on site.  The sequence of operation listed below can also be selected on site.  The healthiness of the unit is

MC44512 12 220(W)x170(H)mm. 203(W)x153(H)mm. 140mm. 45x45mm. NO
MC4458P 8 220(W)x170(H)mm. 203(W)x153(H)mm. 140mm. 45x45mm. YES
MC4456P 6 220(W)x170(H)mm. 203(W)x153(H)mm. 140mm. 45x45mm. YES
B.    MODEL : SEMALARM  6002
TYPE
NO.
No. OF
PTS.
BEZEL OUTSIDE PANEL CUTOUT DEPTH
WINDOW
SIZE
PUSH
BUTTON
MCD1004 4 72(W)x144(H)mm. 68(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 65x30mm. NO
MCD1P06 6 72(W)x144(H)mm. 68(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 30x30mm. YES
MCD2006 6 144(W)x144(H)mm. 138(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 65x30mm. NO
MCD2P06 6 144(W)x144(H)mm. 138(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 65x30mm. YES
MCD2008 8 144(W)x144(H)mm. 138(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 65x30mm. NO
MCD1008 8 72(W)x144(H)mm. 68(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 30x30mm. NO
MCD3P10 10 216(W)x144(H)mm. 210(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 65x30mm. YES
MCD3P11 11 216(W)x144(H)mm. 210(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 65x30mm. YES
MCD3012 12 216(W)x144(H)mm. 210(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 65x30mm. NO
MCD4P12 12 288(W)x144(H)mm. 282(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 65x30mm. YES
MCD2P14 14 144(W)x144(H)mm. 138(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 30x30mm. YES
MCD4P15 15 288(W)x144(H)mm. 282(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 65x30mm. YES
MCD2016 16 144(W)x144(H)mm. 138(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 30x30mm. NO
MCD4016 16 288(W)x144(H)mm. 282(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 65x30mm. NO
MCD5P18 18 360(W)x144(H)mm. 354(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 65x30mm. YES
MCD5020 20 360(W)x144(H)mm. 354(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 65x30mm. NO
MCD3P22 22 216(W)x144(H)mm. 210(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 30x30mm. YES
MCD3024 24 216(W)x144(H)mm. 210(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 30x30mm. NO
MCD4P30 30 288(W)x144(H)mm. 282(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 30x30mm. YES
MCD4032 32 288(W)x144(H)mm. 282(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 30x30mm. NO
MCD5040 40 360(W)x144(H)mm. 354(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. 30x30mm. NO
Combination of Big & Small Window.  (Big = 65X30mm.)  &  (Small = 30X30mm.)
MCD1P04 4   72(W)x144(H)mm.   68(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. YES
MCD2P08 8 144(W)x144(H)mm. 138(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. YES
MCD2P10 10 144(W)x144(H)mm. 138(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. YES
MCD2P12 12 144(W)x144(H)mm. 138(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. YES
MCD3P12 12 216(W)x144(H)mm. 210(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. YES
MCD3P15 15 216(W)x144(H)mm. 210(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. YES
MCD4P16 16 288(W)x144(H)mm. 282(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. YES
MCD3P18 18 216(W)x144(H)mm. 210(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. YES
MCD5P20 20 360(W)x144(H)mm. 354(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. YES
MCD3020 20 216(W)x144(H)mm. 210(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. NO
MCD3P20 20 216(W)x144(H)mm. 210(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. YES
MCD5P32 32 360(W)x144(H)mm. 354(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. YES
MCD5P35 35 360(W)x144(H)mm. 354(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. YES
MCD5036 36 360(W)x144(H)mm. 354(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. NO
MCD5P36 36 360(W)x144(H)mm. 354(W)x138(H)mm. 200mm. Combined. YES
          NOTE :   Cascading facility provider up ta 20 Pt. Units.
C. MODEL : DS DISPLAY FACIA
TYPE
NO.